% UMOYA

R1,350,000

House For Sale in Alberton North

FLOOR SIZE
LAND SIZE
BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS
KITCHENS
LOUNGES
DINING ROOMS
STUDIES

RATES

495m? GARAGES

495m?2 PARKINGS

3 FLATLETS
DOMESTIC ACCOM.
PETS ALLOWED

1
1
1
1

R960 pm (Estimated)

Yes

Neo Makua
079 784 4528
neo.makua@umoya.co.za

www.umoya.co.zda


mailto:neo.makua@umoya.co.za
https://www.umoya.co.za/results/residential/for-sale/alberton/alberton-north/house/2476708/

